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cJIl Description UN Qtv

Cu rrent tra nsformer
Type : ARJPI/N1J

6OOls , svA, c1.5P2o
Set i

Voltage transformer

M.V Circuit breaker
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2

1

4

4

NOS

Set 2

Type : VRQ3/S2

33oO:y'3l1oO:y'E, ZOVa, Cl.O.S

1oo:y'3, sovA, cL.3P
4NOS

Protection relay

SEPAM M41

SEPAM B53

SEPAM T4O

Set 2W'S Primary Fuses Fusarc 6.3A, 24KV

5l

Type: LF2(R1) 630A/7.2KV, 40KA

SEPAM T81
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